
Match the flower to its name

Rose

Sunflower

Lavender

Daisy

Hibiscus

Tulip

Lily

Lotus



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

List five uses of flowers



Name your favourite flower. 
Describe its appearance and smell.



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

List five flowers used in medicine



Why should we not pluck flowers?


